
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

8 

5 

4 

1 

10 

9 

7 

6 

3 

2 

Name 

Luigi PERONI 
Giovanni AMBROSI 
Andrea GORGOGLIONE 
Luciano RICORDINI 
Paolo IACORETTI 
Giacomo CAPPELLINI 
Andrea MASSAGLIA 
Santo AMANTE 
Vincenzo CAPORALI 
Stefano BIMBI 

Model/Engine 

Porsche GT3 

Porsche 976 T 

Porsche 997 

Porsche GT3 

Porsche 993 

BMW M2 

P o r s c h e  9 9 6  T u r b o  S  C a b r i o  

Ferrari F430 

Porsche 930 

Porsche 996 

Class Best Tm 

1:16.033 

1:19.184 

1:20.131 

1:21.145 

1:22.694 

1:23.784 

1:24.141 

1:27.206 

1:28.446 

1:29.427 

In Lap 

16 

10 

3 

9 

8 

21 

24 

10 

9 

3 

Diff 

3.151 

4.098 

5.112 

6.661 

7.751 

8.108 

11.173 

12.413 

13.394 

Gap 

3.151 

0.947 

1.014 

1.549 

1.090 

0.357 

3.065 

1.240 

0.981 

Laps 

20 

15 

21 

13 

19 

21 

27 

11 

15 

14 

Best Speed 

111.267 

106.840 

105.577 

104.258 

102.305 

100.974 

100.546 

97.012 

95.652 

94.602 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/27/2016 6:28:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Live timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

 

http://www.mylaps.com/en/events/1310635

Varano Speed Challenge 

SuperCar Group 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:30:42 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

8/27/2016 17:20 


